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Bibioteca Ativa - Municipio da Batalha
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
7 1:07.283 +1.982 12:03:02.828
(67) Catarina Coelho (M) 8 1:05.301 ‘ - 12:04:08.129
1 1:06.088 +10.210 11:55:21.332
2 58.534 +2.656 11:56:19.866 (68) Eduardo Rosa
3 56.611 +0.733 11:57:16.477 1 1:22.865 +16.471 11:55:14.309
4 1:08.277 +12.399  11:58:24.754 2 1:18.947 +12.553  11:56:33.256
5 57.410 +1.532 11:59:22.164 3 1:14.380 +7.986 11:57:47.636
6 58.627 +2.749 12:00:20.791 4 1:13.817 +7.423 11:59:01.453
7 58.801 +2.923 12:01:19.592 5 1:12.829 +6.435 12:00:14.282
8 56.781 +0.903 12:02:16.373 6 1:09.277 +2.883 12:01:23.559
9 58.869 +2.991 12:03:15.242 7 1:09.114 +2.720 12:02:32.673
10 E - 12:04:11.120 8 1:06.394 - 12:03:39.067
9 1:08.318 +1.924 12:04:47.385
(61) Tomas (M)
1 1:06.638 +10.724  11:55:23.446 (71) Lara Santos
2 57.802 +1.888 11:56:21.248 1 1:54.174 +30.250 11:55:47.990
3 1:05.742 +9.828 11:57:26.990 2 1:28.044 +4.120 11:57:16.034
4 1:01.260 +5.346 11:58:28.250 3 3:10.499 +1:46.575 12:00:26.533
5 59.392 +3.478 11:59:27.642 4 1:46.124 +22.200 12:02:12.657
6 59.225 +3311  12:00:26.867 5 1:23.924 - 12:03:36.581
7 1:06.307 +10.393 12:01:33.174
8 59.696 +3.782  12:02:32.870 (56) Laura Marques
9 1:00.464 +4.550 12:03:33.334 1 2:07.294 +42.793 11:56:22.152
10 w‘ - 12:04:29.248 2 2:14.047 +49.546 11:58:36.199
3 1:44.683 +20.182 12:00:20.882
(73) Vera Miguel (M) 4 1:39.492 +14.991 12:02:00.374
1 1:05.780 +8.129 11:55:21.773 5 1:25.095 +0.594 12:03:25.469
2 58.886 +1.235  11:56:20.659 6 1:24.501 - 12:04:49.970
3 57.651 | - 11:57:18.310
4 1:02.775 +5.124  11:58:21.085 (54) Frandisco Gomes
5 1:00.079 +2.428 11:59:21.164 1 1:42.928 +16.514 11:55:41.758
6 58.204 +0.553 12:00:19.368 2 1:26.673 +0.259 11:57:08.431
7 58.910 +1.259 12:01:18.278 3 1:27.655 +1.241 11:58:36.086
8 58.554 +0.903 12:02:16.832 4 1:29.460 +3.046 12:00:05.546
9 1:00.726 +3.075  12:03:17.558 5 1:28.123 +1.709  12:01:33.669
10 57.787 +0.136 12:04:15.345 6 1:26.414 | - 12:03:00.083
7 1:28.942 +2.528 12:04:29.025
(64) Rodrigo Valerio
1 1:15.415 +12.603 11:55:04.955
2 1:11.975 +9.163 11:56:16.930
3 1:06.272 +3.460 11:57:23.202
4 1:03.246 +0.434 11:58:26.448
5 1:05.424 +2.612 11:59:31.872
6 1:37.851 +35.039 12:01:09.723
7 1:04.820 +2.008 12:02:14.543
8 1:03.079 +0.267 12:03:17.622
9 1:02.812 - 12:04:20.434
(62) Sara (M)
1 1:22.683 +19.287 11:55:42.723
2 1:13.015 +9.619 11:56:55.738
3 1:12.142 +8.746 11:58:07.880
4 1:13.748 +10.352 11:59:21.628
5 1:04.679 +1.283 12:00:26.307
6 1:05.405 +2.009 12:01:31.712
7 1:04.439 +1.043 12:02:36.151
8 1:03.396 - 12:03:39.547
9 1:05.256 +1.860 12:04:44.803
(63) Carolina (M)
1 1:35.400 +30.099 11:55:56.323
2 1:18.572 +13.271 11:57:14.895
3 1:12.196 +6.895 11:58:27.091
4 1:09.634 +4.333 11:59:36.725
5 1:09.772 +4.471 12:00:46.497
6 1:09.048 +3.747 12:01:55.545
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